
MID ULSTER ZONE AFFILIATED CLUBS 2023/24
CONVENOR N Hutchinson 208 Orritor Road Cookstown BT80 9NB 028 86761791 nhutchinson61791@gmail.com

SECRETARY Seamus Kyne 12 Beechgrove Hts Magherafelt BT45 5EF 07714091951 skyne@aol.com

CLUB SECRETARY ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL NIGHTS 
Ballinderry Comm Hub Damien Campbell 31 Eglish Park Drumrenny Rd Coagh BT80 0BW 0771 3430899 damiencampbell31@gmail.com Monday

Bellaghy D Arrell 32 Deerprk Road Bellaghy BT45 8LB 07917522299 Tues
Ballinderry Par Mrs Mary McIvor SallyGarden 43 MULLAN road Cookstown 028 76737552 maryjbmcivor@hotmail.com Monday
ChristChurch Mrs Arlene Mawhinney 4 Meadowfield Place Castledawson BT45 8AJ 028 79468137 arlma17@btinternet.com Tues/Thur

Cookstown (1st) Pres Tues
Cookstown  High Mark Wilson 45 Smith Street Moneymore  BT45 7PG 0754 2611127 wilsanko1711@hotmail.co.u

Derryloran Mrs Olive Kyle 3 Mountview Cres Moneymore BT45 7QN 028 86747134 olivekyle07@yahoo.co.uk Wednesday
Desertlyn Nigel Graham 10 Ballyforlea Road Moneymore BT45 7YF 0774 0612369 neds88@hotmail.com Thursday

Desertmartin Parish Ms Hannah Hutchinson 29 Dromore Road Desertmartin BT45 5JZ 7518228500 Monday
Kilcronghan Philip Stewart 20 Beechill Court Tobermore BT45 5GG 7850366455 phily200@yahoo.co.uk Wednesday

Kildress Nichalas Barnes 10 Clare Lane Cookstown BT80 8RJ 028 86762802 annbarnes30@gmail.com Monday
Lisnagleer Percy Steele 2 Crossgleb Sandholes Cookstown 07849853958 kmontgomery@aol.com Tuesday

Maghera Pres Robin Clark 2 Sycamore Drive Maghera BT46 5HE 028 79642929 robinclark@talk21.com Tuesday
Molesworth Darren Pitts 8 Fairlea Hts Moneymore BT45 7UQ 028 86747155 pittsdarren427@gmail.com Mon/Thur

Moneymore Pres Mervyn Hartley Oak Lodge Drumrot Rd Moneymore BT45 7QH 028 86748329 johnmccullough12@btinternet.com Monday
Royal British Legion Norman Hutchinson 208 Orritor Road Cooktown BT80 028 86761791 nhutchinson61791@gmail.com Tuesday

Saltersland Mrs Evelyn Wright 11 Ballyriff Road Magherafelt BT45 6NL 028 79418256 evelynwright11@hotmail.co.uk Tues/Thur
Steelweld Colum McHugh 22 Old Rectory Park Cookstown BT80 9XR 07546021210 columant1971@gmail.com Wednesday
SixTowns Mrs Jean  Kelly 11 Tonagh Heights Draperstown BT45 7DD 0776 5206130 jean@ballinascreen.com Monday
St Mary's Danny McStravock 49 Tirgan Road Moneymore BT45 7RX 028 86748123 danny.mcstravock@yahoo.co.uk Tuesday
St John's Ms Maie Devlin 14 The Pines Cookstown BT80 8RB 0775 9807439 bmdevlin777@gmail.com Mon/Thur

St Joseph's Michael Kane 89 Cavanakeeran Rd  Pomeroy  BT70 2TB 028 87758789 michaelkane-89@hotmail.co.uk Thursday
St Peter's Moortown John Joe O'Neill 163 Battery RoadCookstown BT800HS 028 86736913 jjoneill96@gmail.com Mon/Thur

St Swithin's Stephen Fleming 35 Dunarnon Rd Magherafelt 028 79632137 megargy268@yahoo.co.uk Wednesday
Tamlaght Alan Spratt 70a Ballinderry Bridge Rd Cookstown BT80 0ET 0762 5416845 alan.spratt@yahoo.co.uk Wed/Thur

Tamlaghy O'Crilly Graham Porter 83 Drumbolg Road Upperlands Naghera 028 79644118 gporter.drimbolg@yahoo.co.uk Tues/Thur
Woods Roy Patterson 173 Ballyronan Road Magherafelt BT45 6HZ 028 79418569 roypatterson70@gmail.com Monday
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